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Observations were drawn from Channel Point {station 014253}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.019NW830.04.230.526.0Th1
1006.133W89326.012.929.125.0Fr2
1006.64W89527.065.031.525.2Sa3
1007.719W37731.51.033.825.5Su4
1006.29SW68029.86.032.725.2Mo5
1007.76NW77929.50.233.625.0Tu6
1008.215NW37531.5033.824.1We7
1008.928SW89824.976.532.524.1Th8
1007.122W78030.42.024.5Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1007.11768429.032.225.0Mean
1005.04W37524.929.124.1Lowest
1008.933W89831.576.533.826.0Highest

167.8Total
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